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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : GOKHALE MEMORIAL GIRLS' COLLEGE (013) Female

B.Sc. SEMESTER - | (MAJOR) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Form No Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = Seeeccceeeeeeeeeeee Elective --------n-n=mmun--- > <---- AECC1 ---->
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 193013-13-0020 013-1212-0284-19 0130169  ISHIKA CHOWDHURY BIKASH CHOWDHURY CNDV CEMG BNGG ENGM
2 193013-13-0024 013-1215-0276-19 0130066 FIRDOUSI NASRIN ABDUL GAFFAR MIDDYA CNDV BNGG CEMG ENGM
3 203013-13-0028 013-1215-0297-20 0130267  AFREEN HASSEIN AMJAD HOSSAIN CNDV PSYG CEMG ENGM
4 203013-13-0030 013-1211-0357-20 0130290 SOUMITA GHOSH SOUMYA GHOSH CNDV CEMG PSYG ENGM
5 213013-13-0001 013-1211-0228-21 0130157 SAMADRITA MAITY SUBRATA MAITY ASPV PSYG ECOG BNGM
6 213013-13-0002 013-1211-0229-21 0130160  AINDRILA DAS BISWAJIT DAS ASPV PSYG ECOG BNGM
7 213013-13-0003 013-1211-0232-21 0130284  AKSSHEE GUPTA SHIVAJI GUPTA ASPV PSYG ECOG ENGM
8 213013-13-0004 013-1211-0234-21 0130286  MILLAT NAAZ HAIDER KHAN CNDV CEMG PSYG ENGM
9 213013-13-0005 013-1211-0235-21 0130287  SUVHASREE BHATTACHARYA RANATOSH BHATTACHARYA CNDV CEMG PSYG ENGM
10 213013-13-0006 013-1211-0236-21 0130288 SUTANUKA DAS TAPAN KUMAR DAS CNDV CEMG PSYG ENGM
11 213013-13-0007 013-1211-0237-21 0130289 KOUSHIKI DEY RAJESH DEY CNDV PSYG CEMG ENGM
12 213013-13-0008 013-1211-0238-21 0130290 RISHITA KAR RATAN KAR CNDV CEMG PSYG ENGM
13 213013-13-0009 013-1211-0239-21 0130291 SABARNI DUTTA TAPASH DUTTA CNDV CEMG BNGG BNGM
14 213013-13-0010 013-1211-0240-21 0130292 AHONA SARKAR TAPAN KUMAR SARKAR CNDV CEMG PSYG ENGM
15 213013-13-0011  013-1211-0241-21 0130293 KOYEL MONDAL NIRMAL CHANDRA MONDAL CNDV PSYG CEMG ENGM
16 213013-13-0012  013-1211-0242-21 0130294  TALIA ZAMAN MD ZAMAN AKHTER CNDV PHSG CEMG ENGM
17 213013-13-0013  013-1211-0243-21 0130296  ANUSHKA JANA SAMIT JANA CNDV PSYG CEMG ENGM
18 213013-13-0014 013-1211-0244-21 0130297  AATIKA ALI ZEESHAN ALI CNDV CEMG PSYG ENGM
19 213013-13-0015 013-1211-0245-21 0130298  AHELI CHAKRABORTY JAYANTA CHAKRABORTY CNDV PSYG CEMG ENGM
20 213013-13-0016  013-1211-0246-21 0130300 MANISHA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR BHAGAT CNDV CEMG PSYG ENGM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for
enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Roll Number

213013-13-0017
213013-13-0018
213013-13-0019
213013-13-0020
213013-13-0021
213013-13-0022
213013-13-0023
213013-13-0024

Reg. No.

013-1211-0247-21
013-1211-0249-21
013-1211-0250-21
013-1211-0251-21
013-1212-0230-21
013-1212-0231-21
013-1214-0233-21
013-1215-0248-21

Form No

0130315
0130435
0130436
0130437
0130282
0130283
0130285
0130380

Candidate Name

ANISHA GHOSH
SRISTI DASGUPTA
ANANYA GHOSAL
UPASANA SAWOO
NABANITA RAY
SNEHA NASKAR
SANA KHAN
KRISPY MIRDHA

University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

ARINDAM GHOSH

SUBIR DASGUPTA
ANATH BANDHU GHOSAL
SOUMEN SAWOO

PINAKI RAY

MINTU NASKAR
AURANGZEB KHAN
INDADUL MIRDHA

(2)
CEMG
PSYG
PSYG
PSYG
PSYG
CEMG
PSYG
PSYG

Page 2 of 2

Female

<--- AECC1 >
(1)

BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
ENGM
ENGM
HINM
ENGM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for
enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



