



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College : GOKHALE MEMORIAL GIRLS' COLLEGE (013)

Female

B.Sc. SEMESTER - I (MAJOR) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	----- Elective ----->			<---- AECC1 ---->
						(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)
1	193013-13-0020	013-1212-0284-19	0130169	ISHIKA CHOWDHURY	BIKASH CHOWDHURY	CNDV	CEMG	BNGG	ENGM
2	193013-13-0024	013-1215-0276-19	0130066	FIRDOUSI NASRIN	ABDUL GAFFAR MIDDYA	CNDV	BNGG	CEMG	ENGM
3	203013-13-0028	013-1215-0297-20	0130267	AFREEN HASSEIN	AMJAD HOSSAIN	CNDV	PSYG	CEMG	ENGM
4	203013-13-0030	013-1211-0357-20	0130290	SOUMITA GHOSH	SOUMYA GHOSH	CNDV	CEMG	PSYG	ENGM
5	213013-13-0001	013-1211-0228-21	0130157	SAMADRITA MAITY	SUBRATA MAITY	ASPV	PSYG	ECOG	BNGM
6	213013-13-0002	013-1211-0229-21	0130160	AINDRILA DAS	BISWAJIT DAS	ASPV	PSYG	ECOG	BNGM
7	213013-13-0003	013-1211-0232-21	0130284	AKSSHEE GUPTA	SHIVAJI GUPTA	ASPV	PSYG	ECOG	ENGM
8	213013-13-0004	013-1211-0234-21	0130286	MILLAT NAAZ	HAIDER KHAN	CNDV	CEMG	PSYG	ENGM
9	213013-13-0005	013-1211-0235-21	0130287	SUVHASREE BHATTACHARYA	RANATOSH BHATTACHARYA	CNDV	CEMG	PSYG	ENGM
10	213013-13-0006	013-1211-0236-21	0130288	SUTANUKA DAS	TAPAN KUMAR DAS	CNDV	CEMG	PSYG	ENGM
11	213013-13-0007	013-1211-0237-21	0130289	KOUSHIKI DEY	RAJESH DEY	CNDV	PSYG	CEMG	ENGM
12	213013-13-0008	013-1211-0238-21	0130290	RISHITA KAR	RATAN KAR	CNDV	CEMG	PSYG	ENGM
13	213013-13-0009	013-1211-0239-21	0130291	SABARNI DUTTA	TAPASH DUTTA	CNDV	CEMG	BNGG	BNGM
14	213013-13-0010	013-1211-0240-21	0130292	AHONA SARKAR	TAPAN KUMAR SARKAR	CNDV	CEMG	PSYG	ENGM
15	213013-13-0011	013-1211-0241-21	0130293	KOYEL MONDAL	NIRMAL CHANDRA MONDAL	CNDV	PSYG	CEMG	ENGM
16	213013-13-0012	013-1211-0242-21	0130294	TALIA ZAMAN	MD ZAMAN AKHTER	CNDV	PHSG	CEMG	ENGM
17	213013-13-0013	013-1211-0243-21	0130296	ANUSHKA JANA	SAMIT JANA	CNDV	PSYG	CEMG	ENGM
18	213013-13-0014	013-1211-0244-21	0130297	AATIKA ALI	ZEESHAN ALI	CNDV	CEMG	PSYG	ENGM
19	213013-13-0015	013-1211-0245-21	0130298	AHELI CHAKRABORTY	JAYANTA CHAKRABORTY	CNDV	PSYG	CEMG	ENGM
20	213013-13-0016	013-1211-0246-21	0130300	MANISHA KUMARI	ASHOK KUMAR BHAGAT	CNDV	CEMG	PSYG	ENGM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College : GOKHALE MEMORIAL GIRLS' COLLEGE (013)
B.Sc. SEMESTER - I (MAJOR) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Female

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<----- Elective ----->			<---- AECC1 ---->
						(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)
21	213013-13-0017	013-1211-0247-21	0130315	ANISHA GHOSH	ARINDAM GHOSH	CNDV	CEMG	PSYG	BNGM
22	213013-13-0018	013-1211-0249-21	0130435	SRISTI DASGUPTA	SUBIR DASGUPTA	CNDV	PSYG	CEMG	BNGM
23	213013-13-0019	013-1211-0250-21	0130436	ANANYA GHOSAL	ANATH BANDHU GHOSAL	CNDV	PSYG	CEMG	BNGM
24	213013-13-0020	013-1211-0251-21	0130437	UPASANA SAWOO	SOUMEN SAWOO	CNDV	PSYG	CEMG	BNGM
25	213013-13-0021	013-1212-0230-21	0130282	NABANITA RAY	PINAKI RAY	CNDV	PSYG	CEMG	ENGM
26	213013-13-0022	013-1212-0231-21	0130283	SNEHA NASKAR	MINTU NASKAR	CNDV	CEMG	BNGG	ENGM
27	213013-13-0023	013-1214-0233-21	0130285	SANA KHAN	AURANGZEB KHAN	CNDV	PSYG	CEMG	HINM
28	213013-13-0024	013-1215-0248-21	0130380	KRISPY MIRDHA	INDADUL MIRDHA	ASPV	PSYG	ECOG	ENGM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.